Please consider Latina for special lunch or dinner occasions.
Our bulk party pans of delicious hot entrees, cold salads,
homemade bread sticks are a very cost effective way of feeding
medium to large groups.

For Example:

1 Full Pan of Pasta with homemade Meat Sauce & Meatballs

$68

1 Half Pan of Bread Sticks (20) with Meat Sauce and
Cream Cheese Sauce $26
1 Full Pan Tossed Latina Salad w/Dressing $52
Total $146

This will feed 20-24 people for a cost of $6.08 per person + tax.

11-15-2022

CATERING MENU

A Plint Tradition Since 1967

1370 W. Bristol Road

Flint, MI 48507
(810) 767-8491
www_.latinarestaurant.com



ENTREES

Fettuccine Alfredo
Chicken Alfredo
Shrimp Alfredo
Mostaccioli w/meatballs
w/meat sauce or marinara
Spaghetti w/meatballs
w/meat sauce or marinara
Chicken Carbonara
Ravioli (Beef) w/Meat Sauce
Chicken Ravioli
w/Marinara Sauce
Portobello Mushroom Ravioli w/Marinara
Lobster Ravioli

w/Alfredo Sauce
Lasagna w/Meat Sauce & Meatballs

Lasagna w/Marinara Sauce

Polo en Buca

Italian Roast Chicken (skinless, boneless)
w/ Potatoes
Chicken Wing Drummies (Jumbo)
Original, Hof or Barbecue
Roasted Vegetable Medley
Jack Daniels Bar B Q Ribs

Pan Sizes ~ Half Size feeds 10~12
~ Full Size feed s 20-24

*Prices Subject fo Change without nofice.
Please confirm prices when ordering.

Catering Menu is for take out only.

39.00
48.00
58.00
34.00

34.00

48.00
42.00
52.00

41.00
72.00

44.00
44.00
53.00

46.00

38.00
31.00
49.00

FULL
78.00
96.00
116.00
68.00

68.00

96.00
84.00
104.00

88.00
144.00

88.00
88.00
106.00

92.00

76.00
62.00.
98.00

SALADS & BREAD

HALF FULL
Latina Antipasto Salad 33.00 66.00
Tossed Latina Salad 26.00 52.00
Chicken Caesar Salad 35.00 70.00
Bread Sticks 26.00 52.00

w/Dipping Sauces

Homemade Loafs of Bread 3.00 each
(Butter and Honey Butter)

Mini Garlic Breads 25.00 50.00

Italian Sub (Cold) by the foot 15.00 per foot
Minimum 4 feet ; 24 hour notice required
Super Stromboli (ham and pepperoni) with 3 sauces 40.00
(4 to 51bs)

ADD-INS
Add Mushrooms 11.00 28.00
Add Meatballs (1/20z. Each) (20) 6.00 (40) 12.00
Add Green Peppers & Onions 7.00 14.00
Add Roasted Vegetable Medley 14.00 28.00
BEVERAGES

Pop - 2 Liters: Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite  2.75 + Deposit

DESSERTS

Catering Cheesecake (14 slices)
Each Pie has a variety of favors

29.00 whole cake

$20.00 Charge for delivery.
Please ask for quotes for chafer rental. Prices do not include
taxes and tip.



