Please consider Latina for special lunch or dinner occasions.

Our bulk party pans of delicious hot entrees, cold salads, homemade bread sticks are a very cost effective way of feeding medium to large groups.

For Example:

1 Full Pan of Pasta with homemade Meat Sauce & Meatballs			
	\$68		
1 Half Pan of Bread Sticks (20) with Meat Sauce and			
Cream Cheese Sauce	\$26		
1 Full Pan Tossed Latina Salad w/Dressing	<u>\$52</u>		
Total	<u>\$146</u>		

This will feed 20-24 people for a cost of \$6.08 per person + tax.

CATERING MENU



A Flint Tradition Since 1967

1370 W. Bristol Road Flint, MI 48507 (810) 767-8491 www.latinarestaurant.com

ENTREES

	HALF	FULL
Fettuccine Alfredo	39.00	78.00
Chicken Alfredo	48.00	96.00
Shrimp Alfredo	58.00	116.00
Mostaccioli w/meatballs	34.00	68.00
w/meat sauce or marinara		
Spaghetti w/meatballs	34.00	68.00
w/meat sauce or marinara		
Chicken Carbonara	48.00	96.00
Ravioli (Beef) w/Meat Sauce	42.00	84.00
Chicken Ravioli	52.00	104.00
w/Marinara Sauce		
Portobello Mushroom Ravioli w/Marinara	41.00	88.00
Lobster Ravioli w/Alfredo Sauce	72.00	144.00
Lasagna w/Meat Sauce & Meatballs	44.00	88.00
Lasagna w/Marinara Sauce	44.00	88.00
Polo en Buca	53.00	106.00
Italian Roast Chicken (skinless, boneless) w/ Potatoes Chicken Wing Drummies (Jumbo)	46.00	92.00
Original, Hot or Barbecue	38.00	76.00
Roasted Vegetable Medley Jack Daniels Bar B Q Ribs	31.00 49.00	62.00. 98.00

Pan Sizes ~ Half Size feeds 10-12 ~ Full Size feed s 20-24

> **Prices Subject to Change without notice. Please confirm prices when ordering.

Catering Menu is for take out only.

SALADS & BREAD

	HALF	FULL		
Latina Antipasto Salad	33.00	66.00		
Tossed Latina Salad	26.00	52.00		
Chicken Caesar Salad	35.00	70.00		
Bread Sticks w/Dipping Sauces	26.00	52.00		
Homemade Loafs of Bread 3.00 each (Butter and Honey Butter)				
Mini Garlic Breads	25.00	50.00		
Italian Sub (Cold) by the foot15.00 per footMinimum 4 feet ; 24 hour notice requiredSuper Stromboli (ham and pepperoni) with 3 sauces40(4 to 5 lbs)				
ADD-INS				
Add Mushrooms	11.00	28.00		

Add Meatballs (1/2oz. Each) Add Green Peppers & Onions	(20) 6.00 7.00	(40) 12.00 14.00
Add Roasted Vegetable Medley	14.00	28.00

BEVERAGES

Pop - 2 Liters: Coke, Diet Coke, Sprite 2.75 + Deposit

DESSERTS

Catering Cheesecake (14 slices) 29.00 Each Pie has a variety of favors

29.00 whole cake

\$20.00 Charge for delivery. Please ask for quotes for chafer rental. Prices do not include taxes and tip.